As of
10/12/06
o
Account
1D Name Folio
101-0 CASH ON HAND
JE # 222 GJ 09/30/06
JE # 224 GJ 09/30/06
JE # 226 GJ 09/30/06
JE # 227 GJ 09/30/06
JE # 230 GJ 09/30/06
TRANSER
Check 448 (2) CD 09/14/06
TRANSFER
Check 9781 (1) CD 09/13/06
102-0 CASH IN BK/WEST
JE # 223 GJ 09/30/06
JE # 224 GJ 09/30/06
BK/WEST
Check 447 (2) CD 09/14/06
TRANSER
o 2 Check 448 (2) CD 09/14/06
CASH-HEATHER
Check 449 (2) CD 09/20/06
103-0 CASH IN BK/WEST-DEBIT

JE # 225 GJ 09/30/06
JE # 226 GJ 09/30/06
CIRCLE K

Check 57 (3) CD 09/01/06
CIRCLE K

Check 58 (3) CD 09/06/06
uspPs

Check 59 (3) CD 09/07/06
UsPs

Check 60 (3) CD 09/15/06
CIRCLE K

Check 61 (3) CD 09/15/06
CIRCLE K

Check 62 (3) CD 09/15/06
MAYERS MARKET

Check 63 (3) CD 09/15/06
VALLEY HOME CENTER

Check 64 (3) CD 09/18/06

MAYER DOMESTIC WATER IMPR DIST
General Ledger in Detail
All Accounts
G/L Period 3 Fiscal Year 2006

Current
Period

Balance

Forward Balance

1,000.00
35.41

25,605.22-

1,000.00-

27,000.00-
25,269.81

27,000.00

200.00
22,196.08
3.03-
25,605.22
1,821.36-
27,000.00-

3,256.58-
18,941.50

1,259.38
7.00-
1,000.00
75.01-
73.48-
40.35-
130.28-
75.01-
8.92-

7.38-

39.06-
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General Ledger Comment

CORRECT CK #449
DEPOSITS
DEPOSITS
DEPOSITS

INCOME

s/C
DEPOSITS

s/C
DEPOSITS



